RLSS Speed 2024

Session -5 WD
End 1 '3
EVENT 501 Female 15 Yrs/Over 12.5m Line Throw &

AG: 15/18,19/29,30/39,40/49,50/0V
15/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1.  M.\Vaagsnes R.FJELDHEINMS8 Norwegian LS 13.86
H.Watson M.FISHER 17 RASCALS 14.82
3 P.Harding J.LEAHEY 16 South Worcs 16.41
4 B.Robinson E.DODD 16 Blyth LG&SC 17.59
5. E.Chapman |.WILKINSON 17 Retford&Dist 19.29
6. E.Tasker C.TURNER 15 Retford&Dist 19.40
7 K.Daly S.HODGKINSON 15 RASCALS 19.85
8 C.Doyle A.DOYLE 16 Belfast Olym 20.15
9. P.Bellamy K.LUEN-TWINI 15 Vale SLSC 21.80
10. B.Campbell O.CAMPBELL 16 Belfast Olym 23.84
11.  A.McEneaney A.GARRY 17 St John Berc 24.28
12.  A.Murphy H.SCULLY 17 St John Berc 24.68
13. J.Leahey PHARDING 16 South Worcs 27.49
14. R.Murray D.CARR 16 Blyth LG&SC 28.25
15.  M.Fisher HWATSON 17 RASCALS 30.13
16. C.Cheesebrough T.CARRC17 Leeds LS 31.17
17. E.Collis M.FRYDENBO-BR15 Beacon LSC 31.25
18. E.Brough E.SMITH 16 RASCALS 32.14
19. P.Cooper S.APPLEBY 15 Blyth LG&SC 34.96
20. M.Frydenbo-Bruvoll T.G 16 Beacon LSC 36.81
21. E.Smith E.BROUGH 16 RASCALS 38.28
22. T.Carroll C.CHEESEBROU17 Leeds LS 40.65
23. A.Cope E.QUINN 15 RASCALS 41.05
24. S.Hodgkinson K.DALY 15 RASCALS 41.06
C.Glynn L.JENNINGS 15 St John Berc DNF
E.Kelledy S. OROUKE 16 St John Berc DNF
L.O'Reilly M.O'REILLY 15 St John Berc DNF
A.Owens M.DUFFY 15 St John Berc DNF
A.Mariner L.FAUST 16 Bournemouth DNF
A.Knight G.FISHER-WYAT17 Bournemouth DNF
G.Clark S.MANN 15 RASCALS DNF
E.Quinn A.COPE 15 RASCALS DNF
E.Parry AMARKS 17 North Worcs DNF
S.Eagland E.GOODALL 15 South Worcs DNF
S.Mann G.CLARK 15 RASCALS DNF
L. Carr CMCDONNELL 15 Blyth LG&SC DNF
A.McSharry L THURGUR 15 Bournemouth DNF
T.Goldsmith E.COLLIS 15 Beacon LSC DNF
G.Fisher-Wyatt AKNIGH 17 Bournemouth DNF \
E.Basterfield LWORRAL 15 North Worcs DNF \
M.Castle KPITTWOOD 18 Bournemouth DNF (Vp]
L.Faust A MARINER 16 Bournemouth DNF =)
F.Richards EREMMER 15 Retford&Dist DNF C
B.Shelley AACORRANCE 17 Retford&Dist DNF
H.Tipping L.LBEECHER 16 North Worcs DNF G)
E.Hewer C.MALONEY 15 Leeds Phoeni DNF >
H.Scully AMURPHY 17 St John Berc DNF
A.Marks E.PARRY 17 North Worcs DNF Q)
L.Jennings C.GLYNN 15 St John Berc DNF °
S.O'Rouke E.KELLEDY 16 St John Berc DNF QD
M.Duffy A OWENS 15 St John Berc DNF
G.Collins ASETAYESH 15 Heanor S&LSC DNF C
E.Goodall S EAGLAND 15 South Worcs DNF o m—
E.Dodd B.ROBINSON 16 Blyth LG&SC DNF >
L.Thorn M.STEVENS 15 Leeds Phoeni DNF m
M.O'Reilly L.O'REILLY 15 St John Berc DNF
A.Garry AMCENEANEY 17 St John Berc DNF )
N.Hagan E.BLACK 15 Belfast Olym DNF G)
M.Pendleton M.MOLLOY 16 Belfast Olym DNF (.
E.Thorn M.JOHNSTONE 17 Leeds Phoeni DNF ® mmm
C.Rodgers AMCCOMISH 17 Belfast Olym DNF -
G.Pendleton KMOORE 17 Belfast Olym DNF
E.Sonebi Z.QUIGLEY 15 Belfast Olym DNF q)
19/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results >
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. o wm—
1. AKerr S.CARTER 20 RASCALS 13.95 <
|.Mulrine LHALFORD 23 East Kilbrid 14.11
3 R.Carroll L.CARROLL 27 Blyth LG&SC 14.24 \
4 L.Gordon S.CARPENTER 23 Blyth LG&SC 14.49 e °
5.  L.Terrington M.RODGERS 19 Belfast Olym 14.63 %)
6. R.O'Dirscoll T.BIRD 19 Bournemouth 15.80 Q_
7 A.Evans J.BARON 20 Uni of Birmi 16.23 )
8 |.Dickerson Weedy E.DI 20 Blyth LG&SC 16.27 HE
9. A.Stenbrenden LAASUM 22 Norwegian LS 17.33
10. S.Anderson K.BARNETT 22 East Kilbrid 17.57 -
11.  P.Carroll .COLLIER.I 19 Leeds LS 18.20
12. L. Mulhair S.CALLEND 24 St John Berc 18.43

13. R.Callender R.KAVANAGH21 St John Berc 18.51



A.Evans KMALLET 22
M.Knight H.CAMERON 19
H.Boon T.LAU 19
C.Chandler JPARKER 25
R.Drumm H.CARTY 26
E.Parker ASANDERSON E21
A.Drumm A.DUFFY 21
H.Carty R.DRUMM 26

H.Cameron M.KNIGHT 19
L.Firm G.TOMLINSON 19
A.Lopez M.BAYLISS 19
S.O'Flaherty R. THOMPSO 23
A.Browning M.DEVEY 19
N.Sheavills A.DAVIES 20
L.Voce KMASSEY 19
H.Thompson E.HARRING T
E.Dickerson Weedy I.DI 20
S.Callender L. MULHAIR 24
S.Carter AAKERR 20
N.Everitt R.HEALEY 19
B.Telford C.CHANDLER 25
T.Bird R.O'DRISCOLL 19
S.Carpenter LL.GORDON 23
R.Thompson S.O'FLAHER23
E.Harrington H.THOMPSO21
Z.Gilliland E.PEARCE-B 19
L.Collier P.CARROLL 19
|.Heath H.CHILVERS 19
Unknown LAURA P 24
E.Pearce-Burton Z.GILL 19
A.Comline EEROBSON 21
C.Richardson L.JORDAN 20
H.Chilvers .HEATH 19
A.Duffy ADRUMM 21
R.Spooner TBUCKNALL 20
|.Hickman E.HICKMAN 19
R.Kavanagh R.CALLENDERI
M.McComish FROCKS 24

Uni of Birmi
RLSS Boscomb
Lboro Studen
Blyth LG&SC
St John Berc
Vale SLSC

St John Berc
St John Berc
RLSS Boscomb
Retford&Dist
Crawley Town
St John Berc
Beacon LSC
Lboro Studen
Heanor S&LSC
St John Berc
Blyth LG&SC
St John Berc
RASCALS
RASCALS
Blyth LG&SC
Bournemouth
Blyth LG&SC
St John Berc
St John Berc
Leeds LS
Leeds LS
North Worcs
Leeds Phoeni
Leeds LS
Lboro Studen
Lboro Studen
North Worcs
St John Berc
Lboro Studen
Rest Bay SLS
St John Berc
Belfast Olym

30/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

gL =

Name AaD
C.Sedgwick N.GRAY 37
A.Boneva K.DODD 36
K.Dodd A.BONEVA 36
I.Mosley J.JOHNSTONE 38
N.Gray C.SEDGWICK 37

N.Ronan L.MULHAIR 33
S. Harrington N.RONAN 33

Club

Blyth LG&SC
Blyth LG&SC
Blyth LG&SC
Heanor S&LSC
Blyth LG&SC
St John Berc
St John Berc

40/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.

N~

Name AaD
H.Aufort R MCDOUGALL 40
M.Cutler V.EAGLAND 47

J.Penny M.YATES 41
A.Carr C.STOREY 47
K.Clark R.HEALEY 43
R.Webb N.LANE 43

V.Eagland M.CUTLER 47
C.Kavanagh N.GARRY 47
V.Sawyer K.O' BRIEN 46

Club

Belfast Olym
Crawley Town
Bournemouth
Blyth LG&SC
RASCALS
North Worcs
Crawley Town
St John Berc
Leeds Phoeni

S.Selway E.SEALS 41 Heanor S&LSC
C.Storey A.CARR 47 Blyth LG&SC
N.Garry C.KAVANAGH 47 St John Berc
N.Tasker TTOMLINSON 42 Retford&Dist
N.Devlin S.DOYLE 48 Belfast Olym
50 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. L.Appleby J.CHANDLER 51 Blyth LG&SC
2.  L.Thompson P.KELLY 55 St John Berc
3. J.Chandler LAPPLEBY 51 Blyth LG&SC
4.  J.Amos D.WICKENS 58 Crawley Town
5. P.Kelly LTHOMPSON 55 St John Berc
D.Wickens J.AMOS 58 Crawley Town
J.Woodhouse S.GALE 54 Bournemouth
K.Murray L.TAYLOR 53 Blyth LG&SC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. H.Aufort RMCDOUGALL 40 Belfast Olym
2.  M.\Vaagsnes R.FJELDHEIM8 Norwegian LS
3. AKerr S.CARTER 20 RASCALS
4. 1.Mulrine LHALFORD 23 East Kilbrid
5. R.Carroll L.CARROLL 27 Blyth LG&SC
6. L.Gordon S.CARPENTER 23 Blyth LG&SC
7.  L.Terrington M.RODGERS 19 Belfast Olym
8. H.Watson M.FISHER 17 RASCALS
9. R.O'Dirscoll T.BIRD 19 Bournemouth
10. A.Evans J.BARON 20 Uni of Birmi
11.  1.Dickerson Weedy E.DI 20 Blyth LG&SC
12. P.Harding J.LEAHEY 16 South Worcs
13. C.Sedgwick N.GRAY 37 Blyth LG&SC
14. A.Stenbrenden LAASUM 22 Norwegian LS
15. S.Anderson K.BARNETT 22 East Kilbrid

18.51
18.95
18.95
19.77
19.86
20.13
20.60
21.76
22.71
23.74
24.39
29.85
30.23
32.97
33.67
33.83
35.16
35.98
37.61
42.74
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
16.57
22.23
22.77
23.41
29.92

DNF
DNF

Time
13.43
20.71
23.95
26.85
29.21
3342
33.57

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
21.22
23.64
25.49
32.99
37.82

DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
13.43
13.86
13.95
14.11
14.24
14.49
14.63
14.82
15.80
16.23
16.27
16.41
16.57
17.33
17.57

R.T.

R.T.

R.T.

R.T.
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B.Robinson E.DODD 16
P.Carroll .COLLIERL.I 19
L. Mulhair S.CALLEND 24
R.Callender R.KAVANAGH21

A.Evans KMALLET 22
M.Knight H.CAMERON 19
H.Boon T.LAU 19
E.Chapman |.WILKINSON 17

E.Tasker C. TURNER 15
C.Chandler JPARKER 25
K.Daly S.HODGKINSON 15

R.Drumm H.CARTY 26
E.Parker ASANDERSON E21
C.Doyle ADOYLE 16
A.Drumm A.DUFFY 21
M.Cutler V.EAGLAND 47

L.Appleby J.CHANDLER 51

H.Carty R.DRUMM 26
P.Bellamy K.LUEN-TWINI 15
A.Boneva K.DODD 36
H.Cameron M.KNIGHT 19
K.Dodd A.BONEVA 36

|.Mosley J.JOHNSTONE 38
L.Thompson P.KELLY 55
L.Firm G.TOMLINSON 19
B.Campbell O.CAMPBELL 16

J.Penny M.YATES 41
A.McEneaney A.GARRY 17
A.Lopez M.BAYLISS 19
A.Murphy H.SCULLY 17

J.Chandler LAPPLEBY 51
A.Carr C.STOREY 47
J.Leahey P.HARDING 16
R.Murray D.CARR 16
K.Clark R.HEALEY 43
S.O'Flaherty R THOMPSO 23

N.Gray C.SEDGWICK 37
M.Fisher HWATSON 17
A.Browning M.DEVEY 19
C.Cheesebrough T.CARRO17
E.Collis M.FRYDENBO-BR15
E.Brough E.SMITH 16
N.Sheavills A.DAVIES 20
J.Amos D.WICKENS 58

R.Webb N.LANE 43
V.Eagland M.CUTLER 47
L.Voce KMASSEY 19
H.Thompson E.HARRING T

P.Cooper S.APPLEBY 15
E.Dickerson Weedy I.DI 20
S.Callender L. MULHAIR 24
M.Frydenbo-Bruvoll T.G 16

S.Carter A AKERR 20
P.Kelly L. THOMPSON 55
E.Smith E.BROUGH 16
T.Carroll C.CHEESEBROU17
A.Cope E.QUINN 15
S.Hodgkinson K.DALY 15
N.Everitt R.HEALEY 19

C.Kavanagh N.GARRY 47
B.Telford C.CHANDLER 25
T.Bird R.O'DRISCOLL 19
C.Glynn L.JENNINGS 15
E.Kelledy S. OROUKE 16
L.O'Reilly M.O'REILLY 15

A.Owens M.DUFFY 15
S.Carpenter LL.GORDON 23
A.Mariner L.FAUST 16

A.Knight G.FISHER-WYAT17
R.Thompson S.O'FLAHER23
E.Harrington H.THOMPSO21
D.Wickens J.AMOS 58
Z.Gilliland E.PEARCE-B 19
N.Ronan L.MULHAIR 33
L.Collier P.CARROLL 19

G.Clark S.MANN 15
E.Quinn A.COPE 15
E.Parry AAMARKS 17

|.Heath H.CHILVERS 19
S.Eagland E.GOODALL 15
S.Mann G.CLARK 15
L. Carr CMCDONNELL 15
A.McSharry LTHURGUR 15
V.Sawyer K.O' BRIEN 46
T.Goldsmith E.COLLIS 15
S.Selway E.SEALS 41
G.Fisher-Wyatt AKNIGH 17
E.Basterfield LWORRAL 15
M.Castle KPITTWOOD 18
L.Faust A MARINER 16
Unknown LAURA P 24

Blyth LG&SC
Leeds LS

St John Berc
St John Berc
Uni of Birmi
RLSS Boscomb
Lboro Studen
Retford&Dist
Retford&Dist
Blyth LG&SC
RASCALS

St John Berc
Vale SLSC
Belfast Olym
St John Berc
Crawley Town
Blyth LG&SC
St John Berc
Vale SLSC
Blyth LG&SC
RLSS Boscomb
Blyth LG&SC
Heanor S&LSC
St John Berc
Retford&Dist
Belfast Olym
Bournemouth
St John Berc
Crawley Town
St John Berc
Blyth LG&SC
Blyth LG&SC
South Worcs
Blyth LG&SC
RASCALS

St John Berc
Blyth LG&SC
RASCALS
Beacon LSC
Leeds LS
Beacon LSC
RASCALS
Lboro Studen
Crawley Town
North Worcs
Crawley Town
Heanor S&LSC
St John Berc
Blyth LG&SC
Blyth LG&SC
St John Berc
Beacon LSC
RASCALS

St John Berc
RASCALS
Leeds LS
RASCALS
RASCALS
RASCALS

St John Berc
Blyth LG&SC
Bournemouth
St John Berc
St John Berc
St John Berc
St John Berc
Blyth LG&SC
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
St John Berc
St John Berc
Crawley Town
Leeds LS

St John Berc
Leeds LS
RASCALS
RASCALS
North Worcs
North Worcs
South Worcs
RASCALS
Blyth LG&SC
Bournemouth
Leeds Phoeni
Beacon LSC
Heanor S&LSC
Bournemouth
North Worcs
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Leeds Phoeni

17.59
18.20
18.43
18.51
18.51
18.95
18.95
19.29
19.40
19.77
19.85
19.86
20.13
20.15
20.60
20.71
21.22
21.76
21.80
22.23
22.71
22.77
23.41
23.64
23.74
23.84
23.95
24.28
24.39
24.68
25.49
26.85
27.49
28.25
29.21
29.85
29.92
30.13
30.23
31.17
31.25
32.14
32.97
32.99
33.42
33.57
33.67
33.83
34.96
35.16
35.98
36.81
37.61
37.82
38.28
40.65
41.05
41.06
42.74
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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EVENT 502 Open/Male 15/0v 12.5m Line Throw

F.Richards EEREMMER 15
B.Shelley ACORRANCE 17
J.Woodhouse S.GALE 54
H.Tipping L.BEECHER 16
E.Pearce-Burton Z.GILL 19
A.Comline E.ROBSON 21
C.Richardson L.JORDAN 20
E.Hewer C.MALONEY 15
H.Scully AMURPHY 17
H.Chilvers . HEATH 19
A.Marks E.PARRY 17
L.Jennings C.GLYNN 15
S.O'Rouke E.KELLEDY 16

C.Storey A.CARR 47
M.Duffy A OWENS 15
K.Murray L.TAYLOR 53
A.Duffy ADRUMM 21

G.Collins ASETAYESH 15
N.Garry C.KAVANAGH 47
E.Goodall S.EAGLAND 15
E.Dodd B.ROBINSON 16
L.Thorn M.STEVENS 15
R.Spooner TBUCKNALL 20
M.O'Reilly L.O'REILLY 15
|.Hickman E.HICKMAN 19
A.Garry AMCENEANEY 17
R.Kavanagh R.CALLENDERI
N.Tasker TTOMLINSON 42
N.Hagan E.BLACK 15
N.Devlin S.DOYLE 48
M.Pendleton M.MOLLOY 16
E.Thorn M.JJOHNSTONE 17
S. Harrington N.RONAN 33
C.Rodgers AMCCOMISH 17
G.Pendleton KMOORE 17
E.Sonebi Z.QUIGLEY 15
M.McComish FROCKS 24

Retford&Dist
Retford&Dist
Bournemouth
North Worcs
Leeds LS
Lboro Studen
Lboro Studen
Leeds Phoeni
St John Berc
North Worcs
North Worcs
St John Berc
St John Berc
Blyth LG&SC
St John Berc
Blyth LG&SC
St John Berc
Heanor S&LSC
St John Berc
South Worcs
Blyth LG&SC
Leeds Phoeni
Lboro Studen
St John Berc
Rest Bay SLS
St John Berc
St John Berc
Retford&Dist
Belfast Olym
Belfast Olym
Belfast Olym
Leeds Phoeni
St John Berc
Belfast Olym
Belfast Olym
Belfast Olym
Belfast Olym

AG: 15/18,19/29,30/39,40/49,50/0V
15/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name AaD
O.Brooke ATHACKER 15
P.Marr C.DELANEY 17
Z.Lewis S.GRAYSON 17
T.Baguley B.CHILVERS 17
B.Stephenson L.GRAHAM 18
C.Kavanagh C.FOWLER 17
J.Blanchard C.STEVENSO16
A.Russell Wilson BWAL 17
M.Gillott M.COWLARD 15

C.Fowler CKAVANAGH 17
B.Wallace A RUSSELL W117

S.Morris J.FARRELL 16
A Firth D.VILA 16
D.Baira .SCURRAH 15
S.Faust G.MARSHALL 16

L.Graham B.STEPHENSOHNI8
B.Lane L.STANWAY 17

A.Johnson R.SMITH 17
L.Robertson H.MACKLEN 15
B.Butler R.BELL 15
O.Thacker A. BZDYRA 15

C.Lamont KMCLOUGHLINI6
J.Mowbray N.BONEV 15
0.Quinn J.MCENTEE 15
N.Bonev J.MOWBRAY 15
A. Bzdyra O.THACKER 15
T.Jagger J. BROADHURSTI8
K.McLoughlin C.LAMONT 16
H.Macklen L. ROBERTSONI5
T.Torr AWHITE 16
K.Bayliss-Cutler ALOP 16
C.Williams W.MALCOLM 16
L.Riggs J.BRENNAN 17
R.Bell B.BUTLER 15
J.Oakes C.MERRILLS 15
A.Mokhlisse N.BARTON 15
I.Scurrah D.BAIRA 15
A.Olchowik A.MOKHLISSE15
K.Chalke S.VACHER 16
G.Marshall S.FAUST 16
J.Whitcomb T.GREGORY 15
W.Malcolm C.WILLIAMS 16
D.VilaA.FIRTH 16
M.Bailey A.JOHNSON 16
G.Johnstone J.MIDDLETO 16
J.Farrell S.MORRIS 16
D.McArdle KROCKS 15
A.Lopez K.BAYLISS-CUTL16
O.Tyldum F. BJERKE 17

Club

Leeds LS
Belfast Olym
Retford&Dist
Retford&Dist
Blyth LG&SC
St John Berc
Heanor S&LSC
Bournemouth
Heanor S&LSC
St John Berc
Bournemouth
St John Berc
Leeds Phoeni
Leeds Phoeni
Bournemouth
Blyth LG&SC
North Worcs
Blyth LG&SC
Beacon LSC
Blyth LG&SC
Leeds LS
RASCALS
Blyth LG&SC
Belfast Olym
Blyth LG&SC
Leeds LS
Leeds Phoeni
RASCALS
Beacon LSC
Heanor S&LSC
Crawley Town
RASCALS
Bournemouth
Blyth LG&SC
Retford&Dist
Leeds Phoeni
Leeds Phoeni
Leeds Phoeni
RLSS Boscomb
Bournemouth
Beacon LSC
RASCALS
Leeds Phoeni
Beacon LSC
Heanor S&LSC
St John Berc
Belfast Olym
Crawley Town
Norwegian LS

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
12.97
13.40
13.53
13.62
14.64
14.92
15.47
15.84
15.96
16.48
17.23
17.61
17.83
18.07
18.39
18.68
18.96
19.00
19.88
20.13
22.61
23.39
23.85
24.39
25.45
25.53
25.88
29.11
29.15
29.35
29.79
30.68
33.09
36.61
38.45
39.38
40.56

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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19/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name AaD
J.Sadberry M.SCHOFIELD20
S.Wilkinson B.TOMLINSO 19
F.Postlethwaite LWATE 19
S.Harkin J MILLER 21
S.Kelly C.SPAIN 25
T.Leggett M.CAMPBELL 20
M.Schofield J.SADBERRY 20
L.Waterfall FPOSTLETH 19
S.Carty E.HEENEY 21
J.Goodall A.JACKSON 21
J.Younger HMCKINVEN 19
J.Lester JSCREETON 22
C.Spain S.KELLY 25
F.Harkin AMCGREGOR 29
T.Callender C.O'FLAHER 19
J.Screeton J.LESTER 22

H.Pitt B.HARPER 20
C.Thacker J.COLE 22
T.Park T.SCAIFE 19
N.Chou D.EDWARDS 19
J.Hilliard J.KEENAN 20

M.Kenworthy C.BRIGGS 23
M.Hough L.FENNER 21
C.O'Flaherty T.CALLEND 19
R.Addis J.SKINNER 20
A.Antonopoulou J.HARPE 19
L.Dominguez S JENSON 21
J.Keeley S.LAWMAN 29
L.Eagle E.GRAY 21
L. Fenner ESTEVENS 29
M.James J.BAMFORD 20
D.Anderson J.SUNNUCKS19

E.Gray L.LEAGLE 21
T. Scaife T.PARK 19
B.Harper H.PITT 20
E.Heeney S.CARTY 21

J.Cooper-Smith ABRIDG 19
R.Wheeler C.INGHAM 29
A.Jackson J.GOODALL 21

Club

Crawley Town
Retford&Dist
RASCALS
East Kilbrid
St John Berc
Belfast Olym
Crawley Town
RASCALS

St John Berc
Crawley Town
East Kilbrid
RASCALS

St John Berc
East Kilbrid
St John Berc
RASCALS
North Worcs
Lboro Studen
Uni of Birmi
Uni of Birmi
Blyth LG&SC
Heanor S&LSC
Beacon LSC
St John Berc
Lboro Studen
Lboro Studen
Norwegian LS
Race Pace Yo
Lboro Studen
Beacon LSC
Lboro Studen
Lboro Studen
Lboro Studen
Uni of Birmi
North Worcs
St John Berc
Heanor S&LSC
Beacon LSC
Crawley Town

30/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.

N~

Name AaD
K.Smith A.PAYNE 39
M.Jagger TJAGGER 32
J.Warren R.JAGGER 34
B.Gallagher R.SPAIN 32
S.Aitkin M.BLAKELY 38
S.Parker G.ABBOTT 37
R.Spain B.GALLAGHER 32

Club

Blyth LG&SC
Leeds Phoeni
Leeds Phoeni
St John Berc
Blyth LG&SC
Vale SLSC
St John Berc

40/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1.  M.Goss D.BUTLER 42 Belfast Olym
2. D.Lane N.PENN 41 North Worcs
3. E.Mann T.FOX 46 RASCALS
4. K.Carr M.CHANDLER 46 Blyth LG&SC
5. C.Jenkinson J.ARNOLD 41 North Worcs
6. C.Mateus P.DAWES 47 Bournemouth
7. A.McAllister LWILSON 41 East Kilbrid
8. T.Fox EEMANN 46 RASCALS
9. M.Penny C.MATEUS 44 Bournemouth
10. M.Child M.RIGGS 48 Bournemouth
M.Riggs M.CHILD 48 Bournemouth
50 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  J.Baguley P.MOYES 59 Retford&Dist
2. G.Callender P.KELLY 54 St John Berc
3. PKelly G.CALLENDER 54 St John Berc
4. R.Castle LLWATFORD 50 Bournemouth
5. D.O'Brien D.BROWNE 52 St John Berc
6. L.Watford R.CASTLE 50 Bournemouth
7. D.Browne D.O'BRIEN 52 St John Berc
8. J.Leggett CMCCOMISH 52 Belfast Olym
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  J.Sadberry M.SCHOFIELD20 Crawley Town
2.  S.Wilkinson B.TOMLINSO 19 Retford&Dist
3. M.Goss D.BUTLER 42 Belfast Olym
4.  F.Postlethwaite LWATE 19 RASCALS
5.  S.Harkin J.MILLER 21 East Kilbrid
6. S.Kelly C.SPAIN 25 St John Berc
7.  K.Smith A.PAYNE 39 Blyth LG&SC
8. T.Leggett M.CAMPBELL 20 Belfast Olym
9.  M.Schofield J. SADBERRY 20 Crawley Town
10. L.Waterfall FPOSTLETH 19 RASCALS
11.  O.Brooke A.THACKER 15 Leeds LS
12. S.Carty E.HEENEY 21 St John Berc
13.  J.Goodall A.JACKSON 21 Crawley Town
14. J.Younger HMCKINVEN 19 East Kilbrid

Time
10.00
10.27
10.85
11.43
11.57
12.14
12.28
12.84
13.06
13.10
13.15
13.32
13.54
14.31
14.89
19.08
20.08
21.02
22.46
22.93
23.83
24.79
25.30
26.12
33.62
35.34
39.00
40.26

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DQ 1

Time
11.96
15.11
15.57
19.93
21.96
26.61
45.00

Time
10.69
13.43
13.62
14.73
17.72
23.23
23.50
25.92
30.05
44.99

DNF

Time
13.20
13.72
17.00
19.44
21.83
25.17
26.56
36.12

Time
10.00
10.27
10.69
10.85
11.43
11.57
11.96
12.14
12.28
12.84
12.97
13.06
13.10
13.15
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J.Baguley PMOYES 59
J.Lester JSCREETON 22
P.Marr C.DELANEY 17
D.Lane N.PENN 41
Z.Lewis S.GRAYSON 17
C.Spain S.KELLY 25
E.Mann T.FOX 46

T.Baguley B.CHILVERS 17
G.Callender P.KELLY 54
F.Harkin AMCGREGOR 29
B.Stephenson L.GRAHAM 18
K.Carr M.CHANDLER 46
T.Callender C.O'FLAHER 19
C.Kavanagh C.FOWLER 17
M.Jagger TJAGGER 32
J.Blanchard C.STEVENSO16
J.Warren R.JAGGER 34
A.Russell Wilson BWAL 17
M.Gillott M.COWLARD 15
C.Fowler CKAVANAGH 17
P.Kelly G.CALLENDER 54
B.Wallace A RUSSELL W117
S.Morris J.FARRELL 16

C.Jenkinson J.ARNOLD 41
A.Firth D.VILA 16
D.Baira .SCURRAH 15
S.Faust G.MARSHALL 16

L.Graham B.STEPHENSONS
B.Lane L.STANWAY 17
A.Johnson R.SMITH 17
J.Screeton J.LESTER 22
R.Castle LWATFORD 50
L.Robertson HMACKLEN 15
B.Gallagher R.SPAIN 32

H.Pitt B.HARPER 20
B.Butler R.BELL 15
C.Thacker J.COLE 22
D.O'Brien D.BROWNE 52

S.Aitkin M.BLAKELY 38
T.Park T.SCAIFE 19
O.Thacker A. BZDYRA 15
N.Chou D.EDWARDS 19
C.Mateus P.DAWES 47
C.Lamont KMCLOUGHLINI6
A.McAllister LWILSON 41
J.Hilliard J.KEENAN 20
J.Mowbray N.BONEV 15
0.Quinn J.MCENTEE 15
M.Kenworthy C.BRIGGS 23
L.Watford R.CASTLE 50
M.Hough L.FENNER 21
N.Bonev J.MOWBRAY 15
A. Bzdyra O.THACKER 15
T.Jagger J. BROADHURSTI8
T.Fox E.MANN 46
C.O'Flaherty T.CALLEND 19
D.Browne D.O'BRIEN 52
S.Parker G.ABBOTT 37
K.McLoughlin C.LAMONT 16
H.Macklen L. ROBERTSONI5
T.Torr AWHITE 16
K.Bayliss-Cutler ALOP 16
M.Penny C.MATEUS 44
C.Williams W.MALCOLM 16
L.Riggs J.BRENNAN 17
R.Addis J.SKINNER 20
A.Antonopoulou J.HARPE 19
J.Leggett CMCCOMISH 52
R.Bell B.BUTLER 15
J.Oakes C.MERRILLS 15
L.Dominguez S JENSON 21
A.Mokhlisse N.BARTON 15
J.Keeley S.LAWMAN 29
I.Scurrah D.BAIRA 15
M.Child M.RIGGS 48
R.Spain B.GALLAGHER 32
A.Olchowik A.MOKHLISSE15
K.Chalke S.VACHER 16
G.Marshall S.FAUST 16
M.Riggs M.CHILD 48
L.Eagle E.GRAY 21
L. Fenner E.STEVENS 29
J.Whitcomb T.GREGORY 15
M.James J. BAMFORD 20
W.Malcolm C.WILLIAMS 16
D.VilaA.FIRTH 16
D.Anderson J.SUNNUCKS19
M.Bailey A.JOHNSON 16
E.Gray L.EAGLE 21
G.Johnstone J.MIDDLETO 16
T. Scaife T.PARK 19

Retford&Dist
RASCALS
Belfast Olym
North Worcs
Retford&Dist
St John Berc
RASCALS
Retford&Dist
St John Berc
East Kilbrid
Blyth LG&SC
Blyth LG&SC
St John Berc
St John Berc
Leeds Phoeni
Heanor S&LSC
Leeds Phoeni
Bournemouth
Heanor S&LSC
St John Berc
St John Berc
Bournemouth
St John Berc
North Worcs
Leeds Phoeni
Leeds Phoeni
Bournemouth
Blyth LG&SC
North Worcs
Blyth LG&SC
RASCALS
Bournemouth
Beacon LSC
St John Berc
North Worcs
Blyth LG&SC
Lboro Studen
St John Berc
Blyth LG&SC
Uni of Birmi
Leeds LS

Uni of Birmi
Bournemouth
RASCALS
East Kilbrid
Blyth LG&SC
Blyth LG&SC
Belfast Olym
Heanor S&LSC
Bournemouth
Beacon LSC
Blyth LG&SC
Leeds LS
Leeds Phoeni
RASCALS
St John Berc
St John Berc
Vale SLSC
RASCALS
Beacon LSC
Heanor S&LSC
Crawley Town
Bournemouth
RASCALS
Bournemouth
Lboro Studen
Lboro Studen
Belfast Olym
Blyth LG&SC
Retford&Dist
Norwegian LS
Leeds Phoeni
Race Pace Yo
Leeds Phoeni
Bournemouth
St John Berc
Leeds Phoeni
RLSS Boscomb
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Lboro Studen
Beacon LSC
Beacon LSC
Lboro Studen
RASCALS
Leeds Phoeni
Lboro Studen
Beacon LSC
Lboro Studen
Heanor S&LSC
Uni of Birmi

13.20
13.32
13.40
13.43
13.53
13.54
13.62
13.62
13.72
14.31
14.64
14.73
14.89
14.92
15.11
15.47
15.57
15.84
15.96
16.48
17.00
17.23
17.61
17.72
17.83
18.07
18.39
18.68
18.96
19.00
19.08
19.44
19.88
19.93
20.08
20.13
21.02
21.83
21.96
22.46
22.61
22.93
23.23
23.39
23.50
23.83
23.85
24.39
24.79
25.17
25.30
25.45
25.53
25.88
25.92
26.12
26.56
26.61
29.11
29.15
29.35
29.79
30.05
30.68
33.09
33.62
35.34
36.12
36.61
38.45
39.00
39.38
40.26
40.56
44.99
45.00

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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J.Farrell S MORRIS 16
D.McArdle K.ROCKS 15
B.Harper H.PITT 20
E.Heeney S.CARTY 21

J.Cooper-Smith ABRIDG 19
A.Lopez K.BAYLISS-CUTL16
R.Wheeler C.INGHAM 29
O.Tyldum F. BJERKE 17
A.Jackson J.GOODALL 21

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2663 - Licensed To Royal Life Saving Society UK

St John Berc
Belfast Olym
North Worcs
St John Berc
Heanor S&LSC
Crawley Town
Beacon LSC
Norwegian LS
Crawley Town

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ 1
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